Matricola

585940
566043
564833
567137
566466
567714
560050
516257
566491
559681
550549
566520
452826
559174
559142

Cognome

BALMACEDA RESCIA

BRESOLIN
CAPOLLA
CASALI
COLOMBO
DEMEIO

DI NUNZIO
LECCI
MACULAN
MANICASTRI
MARCOTULLIO
MELCORE
OLIVERIO
RI1ZZO
TALLURI

RISULTATI

Nome

PABLO
LORENZO
TOMMASO
ALBERTO
GIACOMO
LORENZO
ANTONIO
MARCO
MATTIA
FRANCESCO
MARGHERITA
GIULIANO
FEDERICA
FRANCESCA
MATTEO
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Voto

11
32
14
24
31
25
15
19
11
23
18
13
16
26
26
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